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2 x 4 

2 x 8 

117.00 
96.50 

HF Spindel 

START 

STOP 

Steuerbuchse 

NETZ 

L1 2 N 1 5 4 3 

260.00 

11 

3 

2 

10 

17 

12 

1 

Spindel nicht  bereit  

Fernbedienung "EIN" 

SFU-Überlast  

SFU-ni cht bereit 

SFU-Übertemperatur 

Spindelst ills tand 

Drehzahl erreicht 

Spindel-Übertemperatur 

10 .  .  .  .  . . . . .  .  .  .100 

L a s t    i n   % 

RS232 

RPM x 1000 

380.00 
360.00 

8 7 6 
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6 

8 

9 

7 
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15 

15 

16 14 
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Subject to technical alterations.  
June 2016  



���������������������	
�����
�
��������� ��������������� �0 �

 
 
 



�%��������������������� ��� �
���	��!
�"� ��  

 


